VLA
Low Price Actuator
 CATALOG No.320-4E1
1
Low Price Actua
Two types of actuator are available.
Actuator Model VLA is offered in two types.  You can select either type according to your
service conditions.

3) High-speed response, long service life
3
●Example of the actuator’s model number coding
Model VLA-ST
●Model VLA-ST Specifications
➀ Model number
➁ Type: ST
➂ Classification in main unit size
45: 45-mm height
60: 60-mm height
➃ Ball screw lead
06: 6 mm
12: 12 mm
➄ Stroke
Ex. 0050: 50 mm
0200: 200 mm
➅ Type (mounting method)
N: no motor
➆ Motor wattage
000: no motor
➇ Motor encoder specifications
N: no motor
➈ Motor lead line direction
N: no motor
➉ Option
N: no option
Mb
Ma
Mc
Model No. Unit
ST-45 (30W) ST-60 (50W) ST-60 (100W)
High speed type Medium speed type High speed type Medium speed type High speed type Medium speed type
Rated speed (Note 1) mm/s 600 300 600 300 600 300
Maximum speed mm/s
Stroke: 300 or less 1000 500 1000 500 1000 500
Stroke: 350 1000 500 800 400 800 400
Stroke: 400 1000 500 800 400 800 400
Stroke: 450 840 420 800 400 800 400
Stroke: 500 680 340 800 400 800 400
Stroke: 550 800 400 800 400
Stroke: 600 680 340 680 340
Rated thrust N 40 80 67 133 134 267
Maximum thrust N 117 235 201 402 398 796
Maximum acceleration G 0.3
Horizontal mass capacity kg 5 10 8 16 16 30
Vertical mass capacity kg 1.5 3 2.5 5 5 10
Ball screw shaft diameter mm 8 12
Ball screw lead mm 12 6 12 6 12 6
Motor wattage (Note 3) W 30 50 100
Motor rated torque(Note 3) N-m 0.095 0.159 0.319
Positioning repeatability mm ±0.02
Backlash mm 0.1
Permissible moment N-m Ma=Mb=12   Mc=31 Ma=Mb=25.7   Mc=58
Service life in distance traveled (Note 2) km 5000
Note 1: Both the rated speed and the maximum speed in he case of the 700mm stroke are 500mm/s for the high-speed type and 250mm/s for the medium-
speed type.
Note 2: The value applies when the actuator receives a load and operates at the rated speed and acceleration of 0.3G
Note 3: The specifica ions apply to the actuator mounted with each size of a standard motor in page 14.  If a different motor is used, the actuator's
specifications are different.  Also note that the rated values of the actuator unit must not be exceeded.
Stroke: 700 500 250 500 250
4.5 36
29
4-

5
(0.9) 4.7
Model Number Coding of the Sensor Rail
Dimensional Drawing of the Sensor Rail
7
Manufacturer name Photo sensor Proximity sensor
OMRON
EE-SX674
EE-SX674P
SUNX
GXL-N12F
GXL-N12FB
Yamatake
APM-D3A1-001
APM-D3B1-003
*1 The sensor dog cannot be mounted directly on the sensor unit.  Mount it outside the sensor.
*2 For sensors other than the above, contact THK.
Hexagon Nut:
M3 (class 3)
Fixture: MS-GXL12-1
Proximity sensor: GXL-N12F
(SUNX)
(SUNX sensor accessory)
7 (7.5)
(1
5)
(2
1
5)
Cross-recessed pan-head screw: M3 x 10L
Hexagon Nut:
M3 (class 3)
(18)
7 (18)
(5
0)
(3
8)
Photo sensor: EE-SX674
Sensor bracket
(OMRON)
(build to order)
Hexagon socket head bolt: M3 x 5L
Hexagon Nut:
M3 (class 3)
Fixture: MS-GXL12-1
Proximity sensor: GXL-N12F
(SUNX)
(SUNX sensor accessory)
7 (7.5)
(3
0)
(3
6.
5)
Cross-recessed pan-head screw: M3 x 10L
Hexagon Nut:
M3 (class 3)
(18)
7 (18)
(5
0)

specifications are different.  Also note that the rated values of the actuator unit must not be exceeded.
Note 5: The value applies when the actuator receives a load and operates at the rated speed and acceleration of 0.3G.
●Example of the actuator's model number coding
Model VLA-CT
●Model VLA-CT Specifications
➀ Model number
➁ Type: CT
➂ Classification in main unit size
35: 35 mm width
45: 45 mm width
55: 55 mm width
➃ Ball screw lead
06:   6 mm
12: 12 mm
➄ Stroke
Ex. 0050: 50 mm
0200: 200 mm
➅ Type (mounting method)
N: no motor
➆ Motor wattage
000: no motor
➇ Motor encoder specifications
N: no motor
➈ Motor lead line direction
N: no motor
➉ Option
A: Blacket Base
B: Flange
N: no option
Item
CT-35 (30W) CT-45 (50W)
600 600 600
Rated thrust 40 67 134
Maximum thrust N 120 201 402
kg 4 7 25
kg 1.9 3.1 6.5
mm 12
mm ±0.02
mm 8 12
W 30 50 100
Motor rated torque (Note 5) 0.095 0.158 0.318
Rod diameter
Stroke 50/100/150 50/100/150/200 50/100/150/200/250/300
Service life in distance traveled (Note 4)
Unit
CT-55 (100W)
Rated speed (Note 1) mm/s
N
Horizontal mass capacity (Note 2, 3)
Vertical mass capacity (Note 3)
Ball screw lead
Positioning repeatability
Ball screw shaft diameter
Motor wattage (Note 5)
N-m
mm φ16 φ20 φ25
mm
km 5000
High speed type High speed type High speed typeMedium speed type Medium speed type Medium speed type
300 300 300
80 134 267
240 402 804
8 14 40
3.8 6.2 10.5
6 12 6 12 6
9
L1